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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
3 0.01%
6 0.03%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
11 0.05%
17 0.08%
34 0.16%
38 0.18%
42 0.20%
47 0.22%
61 0.28%
80 0.37%
74 0.34%
88 0.41%
91 0.42%
105 0.49%
104 0.48%
124 0.58%
131 0.61%
140 0.65%
164 0.76%
155 0.72%
152 0.71%
189 0.88%
163 0.76%
181 0.84%
156 0.72%
199 0.92%
195 0.91%
209 0.97%
180 0.84%
198 0.92%
207 0.96%
213 0.99%
208 0.97%
209 0.97%
226 1.05%
221 1.03%
241 1.12%
204 0.95%
238 1.11%
220 1.02%
225 1.05%
251 1.17%
227 1.05%
216 1.00%
200 0.93%
191 0.89%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
3 0.01% 21529  100.00% 129.01-130 200 0.93% 7062 32.80%
9 0.04% 21526 99.99% 128.01-129 192 0.89% 7254 33.69%
13 0.06% 21520 99.96% 127.01-128 225 1.05% 7479 34.74%
19 0.09% 21516 99.94% 126.01-127 204 0.95% 7683 35.69%
28 0.13% 21510 99.91% 125.01-126 207 0.96% 7890 36.65%
37 0.17% 21501 99.87% 124.01-125 200 0.93% 8090 37.58%
48 0.22% 21492 99.83% 123.01-124 214 0.99% 8304 38.57%
65 0.30% 21481 99.78% 122.01-123 207 0.96% 8511 39.53%
99 0.46% 21464 99.70% 121.01-122 212 0.98% 8723 40.52%

137 0.64% 21430 99.54% 120.01- 121 200 0.93% 8923 41.45%
179 0.83% 21392 99.36% 119.01-120 217 1.01% 9140 42.45%

226 1.05% 21350 99.17% 118.01-119 234 1.09% 9374 43.54%

287 1.33% 21303 98.95% 117.01-118 203 0.94% 9577 44.48%

367 1.70% 21242 98.67% 116.01-117 206 0.96% 9783 45.44%

441 2.05% 21162 98.30% 115.01-116 192 0.89% 9975 46.33%

529 2.46% 21088 97.95% 114.01-115 226 1.05% 10201 47.38%

620 2.88% 21000 97.54% 113.01-114 181 0.84% 10382 48.22%

725 3.37% 20909 97.12% 112.01-113 212 0.98% 10594 49.21%

829 3.85% 20804 96.63%  111.01-112 201 0.93% 10795 50.14%

953 4.43% 20700 96.15% 110.01 - 111 193 0.90% 10988 51.04%

1084 5.04% 20576 95.57% 109.01-110 177 0.82% 11165 51.86%

1224 5.69% 20445 94.96% 108.01- 109 193 0.90% 11358 52.76%

1388 6.45% 20305 94.31% 107.01-108 193 0.90% 11551 53.65%

1543 717% 20141 93.55% 106.01 - 107 173 0.80% 11724 54.46%

1695 7.87% 19986 92.83% 105.01- 106 212 0.98% 11936 55.44%

1884 8.75% 19834 92.13% 104.01-105 214 0.99% 12150 56.44%

2047 9.51% 19645 91.25% 103.01-104 210 0.98% 12360 57.41%

2228 10.35% 19482 90.49% 102.01-103 167 0.78% 12527 58.19%
2384 11.07% 19301 89.65% 101.01-102 190 0.88% 12717 59.07%
2583 12.00% 19145 88.93% 100.01 - 101 222 1.03% 12939 60.10%
2778 12.90% 18946 88.00%  99.01-100 184 0.85% 13123 60.95%
2987 13.87% 18751 87.10%  98.01-99 178 0.83% 13301 61.78%
3167 14.71% 18542 86.13%  97.01-98 202 0.94% 13503 62.72%
3365 15.63% 18362 85.29%  96.01-97 193 0.90% 13696 63.62%
3572 16.59% 18164 84.37%  95.01-96 195 0.91% 13891 64.52%
3785 17.58% 17957 83.41%  94.01-95 201 0.93% 14092 65.46%
3993 18.55% 17744 82.42%  93.01-9%4 178 0.83% 14270 66.28%
4202 19.52% 17536 81.45%  92.01-93 174 0.81% 14444 67.09%
4428 20.57% 17327 80.48%  91.01-92 194 0.90% 14638 67.99%
4649 21.59% 17101 79.43%  90.01-91 195 0.91% 14833 68.90%
4890 22.71% 16880 7841%  89.01-90 191 0.89% 15024 69.78%
5094 23.66% 16639 77.29%  88.01-89 181 0.84% 15205 70.63%
5332 24.77% 16435 76.34%  87.01-88 173 0.80% 15378 71.43%
55652 25.79% 16197 75.23%  86.01-87 184 0.85% 15562 72.28%
5777 26.83% 15977 74.21%  85.01-86 180 0.84% 15742 73.12%
6028 28.00% 15752 73.17%  84.01-85 160 0.74% 15902 73.86%
6255 29.05% 15501 72.00%  83.01-84 186 0.86% 16088 74.73%
6471 30.06% 15274 70.95%  82.01-83 162 0.75% 16250 75.48%
6671 30.99% 15058 69.94%  81.01-82 160 0.74% 16410 76.22%
6862 31.87% 14858 69.01%  80.01-81 179 0.83% 16589 77.05%

UN: Q=T

14667 68.13%
14467 67.20%
14275 66.31%
14050 65.26%
13846 64.31%
13639 63.35%
13439 62.42%
13225 61.43%
13018 60.47 %
12806 59.48%
12606 58.55%
12389 57.55%
12155 56.46 %
11952 55.52%
11746 54.56 %
11554 53.67%
11328 52.62%
11147 51.78%
10935 50.79%
10734 49.86%
10541 48.96%
10364 48.14%
10171 47.24%
9978 46.35%
9805 45.54%
9593 44.56%
9379 43.56%
9169 42.59%
9002 41.81%
8812 40.93%
8590 39.90%
8406 39.05%
8228 38.22%
8026 37.28%
7833 36.38%
7638 35.48%
7437 34.54%
7259 33.72%
7085 32.91%
6891 32.01%
6696 31.10%
6505 30.22%
6324 29.37%
6151 28.57%
5967 27.72%
5787 26.88%
5627 26.14%
5441 25.27%
5279 24.52%
5119 23.78%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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UN ‘QENEP: v
171 0.79%
178 0.83%
146 0.68%
179 0.83%
160 0.74%
169 0.78%
170 0.79%
183 0.85%
138 0.64%
122 0.57%
135 0.63%
149 0.69%
132 0.61%
155 0.72%
145 0.67%
129 0.60%
118 0.55%
141 0.65%
114 0.53%
135 0.63%
110 0.51%
122 0.57%
110 0.51%
130 0.60%
113 0.52%
123 0.57%
105 0.49%
102 0.47%
92 0.43%
69 0.32%
77 0.36%
71 0.33%
73 0.34%
62 0.29%
59 0.27%
42 0.20%
66 0.31%
43 0.20%
34 0.16%
44 0.20%
24 0.11%
28 0.13%
26 0.12%
27 0.13%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
20 0.09%
19 0.09%
18 0.08%
8 0.04%
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16760 77.85%
16938 78.68%
17084 79.35%
17263 80.18%
17423 80.93%
17592 81.71%
17762 82.50%
17945 83.35%
18083 83.99%
18205 84.56%
18340 85.19%
18489 85.88%
18621 86.49%
18776 87.21%
18921 87.89%
19050 88.49%
19168 89.03%
19309 89.69%
19423 90.22%
19558 90.84%
19668 91.36%
19790 91.92%
19900 92.43%
20030 93.04%
20143 93.56%
20266 94.13%
20371 94.62%
20473 95.09%
20565 95.52%
20634 95.84%
20711 96.20%
20782 96.53%
20855 96.87%
20917 97.16%
20976 97.43%
21018 97.63%
21084 97.93%
21127 98.13%
21161 98.29%
21205 98.50%
21229 98.61%
21257 98.74%
21283 98.86%
21310 98.98%
21332 99.08%
21354 99.19%
21374 99.28%
21393 99.37%
21411 99.45%
21419 99.49%

EDEIE D Bat

PN
4940

4769
4591
4445
4266
4106
3937
3767
3584
3446
3324
3189
3040
2908
2753
2608
2479
2361
2220
2106
1971
1861
1739
1629
1499
1386
1263
1158
1056
964
895
818
747
674
612
553
511
445
402
368
324
300
272
246
219
197
175
155
136
118

[Epaew
22.95%
22.15%
21.32%
20.65%
19.82%
19.07%
18.29%
17.50%
16.65%
16.01%
15.44%
14.81%
14.12%
13.51%
12.79%
12.11%
11.51%
10.97%
10.31%

9.78%
9.16%
8.64%
8.08%
7.57%
6.96%
6.44%
5.87%
5.38%
4.91%
4.48%
4.16%
3.80%
3.47%
3.13%
2.84%
2.57%
2.37%
2.07%
1.87%
1.71%
1.50%
1.39%
1.26%
1.14%
1.02%
0.92%
0.81%
0.72%
0.63%
0.55%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.06%
0.05%
0.04%
0.06%
0.01%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%

RS Bat

NE
21431

21442
21451
21463
21466
21475
21482
21485
21490
21492
21496
21498
21499
21501
21505
21505
21505
21506
21508
21508
21509
21509
21509
21509
21509
21509
21509
21509
21509
21529

BTtk
99.54%
99.60%
99.64%
99.69%
99.71%
99.75%
99.78%
99.80%
99.82%
99.83%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.87%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

110
98
87
78
66
63
54
47
44
39
37
33
31

30
28
24
24
24
23
21

21

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

[Epaew
0.51%
0.46%
0.40%
0.36%
0.31%
0.29%
0.25%
0.22%
0.20%
0.18%
0.17%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.13%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



